
piese de schimb pentru instalatii de climatizare

I.D.: 71557524

Data publicarii	20.07.22	Coduri CPV	42512500-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 575,72 RON - 575,72 RON

Descriere: STECHER 3 BUC X 4.76 = 14.28 DIBLURI 18 BUC X 2.48 = 44.64 SUPORTI AER CONDITIONAT 6 BUC X 50.42 = 302.52 AGENT REFRIGERANT 0.5 ML X 210.09 LEI/L = 105.04 FRIONETT ACTIV 0.10 X 1092.24 = 109.24
